
 Head Coach: Paige Pacher  Athletic Trainer: Bridget Chandler 
 Asst. Coaches: Cassidy Portwood  & Karly Leamon  Athletic Director: Rusty Nail 

 Principal: Shelli Sheppard 

 Superintendent:Keith West 

 DAY  DATE  OPPONENT  SITE  JV  VARSITY 

 Saturday  January 25  Shepherd (3 Game Scrimmage)  Shepherd  -  TBA 

 Tuesday  January 28  Huntsville (Scrimmage)  Home  -  5:30 

 Friday  January 31  Fairfield (Scrimmage)  Home  -  5:30 

 Tuesday  February 4  Bryan (Scrimmage)  Bryan  5:00  6:30 

 Friday  February 7  Caldwell (Scrimmage)  Home  4:30  6:00 

 Tuesday  February 11  Groveton  Home  4:30  6:00 

 Thurs-Sat  Feb 13-15  Mustang Classic Tournament  Home  -  TBA 

 Tuesday  February 18  Buffalo  Buffalo  4:30  6:30 

 Thurs-Sat  Feb 20-22  Caldwell Tournament  Caldwell  -  TBA 

 Monday  February 24  Lovelady  Home  -  6:00 

 Friday  Feb 28  Bryan  Home  5:00  6:30 

 Tuesday  March 4  Navasota  Navasota  5:00  6:30 

 Friday  March 7  Trinity  Home  4:30  6:00 

 Monday  March 10  Bellville  Home  4:30  6:00 

 Friday  March 14  Rusk  Rusk  5:00  6:45 

 Tuesday  March  18  Palestine  Palestine  5:00  6:45 

 Friday  March 21  Palestine  HOME  5:00  6:45 

 Tuesday  March 25  Hudson  Hudson  5:00  6:45 

 Friday  March 28  Hudson  HOME  5:00  6:45 

 Tuesday  April 1  Bullard  HOME  -  6:00 

 Friday  April 4  Bullard  Bullard  -  6:00 

 Tuesday  April 8  Center  Center  5:00  6:45 

 Friday  April 11  Center  HOME  5:00  6:45 

 Tuesday  April 15  Rusk 
 **Senior Night 

 HOME  5:00  6:45 


